Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Honeybone - (1131836) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.50
36.01
37.60
39.71
39.75
40.80
41.16
41.60
42.45
43.96
47.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.50
37.60
36.01
39.75
41.60
39.71
40.80
42.45
41.16
43.96
47.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

243

134
131
126
119
107
87

WA Pts

243
171
195
145
126
146
134
119
131
107
87

Round

H

I T T I IT I I I T

Round

H

I I T I T I I T

Date

22/07117
17/07/16
04/09/16
21/09/14
05/12/15
05/07/14
02/02/14
01/02/15
15/03/14
14/12/13

07/07/13

Date

22/07/117
04/09/16
17/07/16
05/12/15
01/02/15
21/09/14
05/07/14
15/03/14
02/02/14
14/12/13

07/07/13

Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

3
Armthorpe 3

3
Armthorpe 4

4
Armthorpe 1
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

4

3

3
Armthorpe 1
Armthorpe 4
Armthorpe 3
Armthorpe 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



