Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Honeybone - (1131836) - Armthorpe & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.50	243	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
36.01	195		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Armthorpe	3
37.60	171	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
39.71	146	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
39.75	145	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
40.80	134	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
41.16	131	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	4
41.60	126	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
42.45	119	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	1
43.96	107	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
47.10	87	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.50	243	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
37.60	171	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
36.01	195		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Armthorpe	3
39.75	145	Н	05/12/15	Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
41.60	126	Н	01/02/15	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield		4
39.71	146	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
40.80	134	Н	05/07/14	Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield		3
42.45	119	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	1
41.16	131	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Armthorpe	4
43.96	107	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3
47.10	87	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Armthorpe	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS